
 

Arthur R Todd  
Electrical Contractor 

Art Todd 
toddelectric@verizon.net  
856-589-2333 

312 Hurffville-Cross Keys Rd 
Sewell, NJ. 08080 

N/A 

BLZ Electric 

Meir Horowitz 
meir@gblesco.com   
718-633-7620 

1659 42nd Street 
Brooklyn, NY. 11204 

N/A 

 

Heidi Wexler 
rebates@brightidealed.com 
800-680-6533 

1000 Delsea Drive, Building 1, Suite 3 
Westville, NJ 08093 

www.brightidealed.com  

 

Michael Dougherty 
Mike@broadleys.net  
201-747-2036 

115 Roosevelt Blvd 
Marmora, NJ. 08223 

www.broadleys.net  

 

Jordan English 
Jordan.English@capitollight.com 
860-520-3115 

14951 Dallas Parkway 
Dallas, TX 75254 

www.capitollight.com 

 

Mike DeChiaro 
MikeDeChiaro@CM3inc.com 
215-322-8400 

185 Commerce Drive 
Fort Washington, PA 19034 

www.cm3inc.com 

mailto:toddelectric@verizon.net
mailto:meir@gblesco.com
mailto:rebates@brightidealed.com
http://www.brightidealed.com/
mailto:Mike@broadleys.net
http://www.broadleys.net/
mailto:Jordan.English@capitollight.com
http://www.capitollight.com/
mailto:MikeDeChiaro@CM3inc.com
http://www.cm3inc.com/
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Mike Schinman 
mikes@mockbee.com  
513-768-2558 

4213 Spring Grove Avenue 
Cincinnati, OH 45223 

www.mockbee.com  

 

Casey McAllister 
Casey@iwantcomfortnow.com  
609-432-1890  

1188 Ocean Heights Avenue 
Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234 

www.iWantComfortNow.com  

 

John Marchiafava, P.E. 
jmarchiafava@concord-
engineering.com  
856-427-0200 

520 South Burnt Mill Rd 
Voorhees, NJ. 08043 

www.concord-
engineering.com  

 

Warren Graham 
wgraham@coolsys.com 

262-339-5384 

P.O. Box 1466 
Savannah, GA. 31402 

www.coolsys.com  

 

Drew McMahon 
Andrew.McMahon@Cooper-Electric.com  
732-962-2907 

315 Cranbury Half Acre Road 
Cranbury, NJ 08512 

www.cooper-electric.com  

 

Hope O’Brien 
Rebateadmin@dalkiasolutions.com 
978-288-9314 

200 Cummings Center, Ste 177C 
Beverly, MA. 01915 

www.dalkiasolutions.com 
 

 

Sam Rosenfeld 
sam@dayoneled.com  
845-547-2424 ext. 107 

355 Spook Rock Road, Suite 503B 
Suffern, NY 10901 

www.dayoneled.com  

mailto:mikes@mockbee.com
http://www.mockbee.com/
mailto:Casey@iwantcomfortnow.com
http://www.iwantcomfortnow.com/
mailto:jmarchiafava@concord-engineering.com
mailto:jmarchiafava@concord-engineering.com
http://www.concord-engineering.com/
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http://www.coolsys.com/
mailto:Andrew.McMahon@Cooper-Electric.com
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mailto:Rebateadmin@dalkiasolutions.com
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mailto:sam@dayoneled.com
http://www.dayoneled.com/
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Chris Andrews 
chrisa@dcoenergy.com 
856-272-2035 

100 Lenox Drive, Ste 100 
Lawrenceville, NJ. 08648 

www.dcoenergy.com  

 

Andrew DeSanto 
info@desantoelectric.com  
908-910-8668 

31 Princeton Ave 
Brick, NJ. 08724 

www.desantoelectric.com  

 

Justin Avallone 
javallone@donnellyenergy.com 
973-323-8008 X 109 

557 Route 23 South 
Wayne, NJ 07470 

www.donnellyenergy.com 
 

 

Anthony Barlotta   

rebatesnj@encoreledusa.com  

866-694-4533  

24 Commerce Road, Unit M 
Fairfield, NJ 07004 

www.encoreledlighting.com 

 

Charlie O’Neill 
coneill@energyresourcesusa.net  
860-309-8263 

76 Watertown Road, Suite 2A 
Thomaston, CT 06787 

www.energyresourcesusa.net   

 

Kyle Charzewski 
kyle.charzewski@fsgi.com  
732-599-4195 

244 Washington Street 
Perth Amboy, NJ 08861 

www.FSGi.com  

 

Rochel Goodman  
rochel@greenlightec.com  
732-312-5550 x105 

216 River Avenue 
Lakewood, NJ 08701 

www.greenlightec.com  

mailto:chrisa@dcoenergy.com
http://www.dcoenergy.com/
mailto:info@desantoelectric.com
http://www.desantoelectric.com/
mailto:javallone@donnellyenergy.com
http://www.donnellyenergy.com/
http://www.donnellyenergy.com/
mailto:rebatesnj@encoreledusa.com
http://www.encoreledlighting.com/
mailto:coneill@energyresourcesusa.net
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mailto:kyle.charzewski@fsgi.com
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mailto:rochel@greenlightec.com
http://www.greenlightec.com/
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Therese Warger 
twarger@greentechenergy.com 
856-439-9400 

122 E. Kings Highway, Suite 503 
Maple Shade, NJ 08052 

www.greentechenergy.com  

 
Highland Resource Group 

Matthew Wells 
MWells@hrgnj.com 
609-200-0103 

33S Main Street, Suite C 
Medford, NJ 08055 

www.hrgnj.com  

 

Tara Jennings 
tjennings@hutchbiz.com 
888-777-4501 

621 Chapel Ave East 
Cherry Hill, NJ. 08034 

www.hutchbiz.com  

 
Industrial Energy Services, Inc. 

Sam Strickland 
sstrickland@iesnational.com 
850-501-2484 

3840 Hopkins Street 
Pensacola, FL 32505 

www.iesnational.com 

 

Maria Sosa 
msosa@inovisenergy.com   
617-544-3200 

94 Reservoir Park Drive 
Rockland, MD. 02370 

www.inovisenergy.com  

 

Tonya Russell 
tonya@jenkinsandsons.com  
609-641-6262 

103 South Franklin Avenue 
Pleasantville, NJ. 08232 

www.jenkinsandsons.com  

 

Solomon Tyrnauer 
solomon@lightxled.com 
845-304-8763 

873 Route 45, Suite 201A 
New City, NY. 10956 

www.LightXled.com    

mailto:twarger@greentechenergy.com
http://www.greentechenergy.com/
mailto:MWells@hrgnj.com
http://www.hrgnj.com/
file:///C:/Users/52049/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/JLVDSIIR/mwells@hrgnj.com
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mailto:sstrickland@iesnational.com
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mailto:msosa@inovisenergy.com
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mailto:tonya@jenkinsandsons.com
http://www.jenkinsandsons.com/
mailto:solomon@lightxled.com
http://www.lightxled.com/


Rev: 101323 

 

Jennifer Stearn 
Jennifer.Stearn@limbachinc.com  
215-488-9700 

44 West Ferris Street, Suite D 
East Brunswick, NJ. 08816 

www.limbachinc.com  

 

Christian Manning 
Chris@1mic1.com   
732-842-8889 

28 Eaton Rd, Suite 3 
Eatontown, NJ. 07724 

www.1mic1.com  

 

Jim Territo 
jim@miralighting.com  
973-330-9164 

71 Crooks Avenue 
Clifton, NJ 07011 

www.miralighting.com  

 

Mitch Ellis 
mitchellis@nexrev.com  
972-303-8508 

601 Development Drive 
Plano, TX 75074 

www.nexrev.com  

 

Isaac Meisels 
imeisels@pricelessresource.com 
718-643-8951 

63 Flushing Ave, Bldg. 11A 
Brooklyn, NY. 11205 

www.pricelessresource.com  

 

Kalpesh Babaria 
Rebates@rayzlighting.com 
888-729-9533 

21 East 24th Street 
Paterson, NJ 07514 

www.rayzlighting.com  

 

Beth Grillo 
beth@richenergysolutions.com  
609-407-3800 

1418 New Road, Suite 5 
Northfield, NJ 08225 

https://richenergysolutions.com   

mailto:Jennifer.Stearn@limbachinc.com
http://www.limbachinc.com/
mailto:Chris@1mic1.com
http://www.1mic1.com/
mailto:jim@miralighting.com
http://www.miralighting.com/
mailto:mitchellis@nexrev.com
http://www.nexrev.com/
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http://www.pricelessresource.com/
mailto:Rebates@rayzlighting.com
http://www.rayzlighting.com/
mailto:beth@richenergysolutions.com
https://richenergysolutions.com/
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Jerson Mauricio Suarez Sr 
jersonmauricio@rmcenergybrokers.net  
201-344-4205 

www.rmcenergybrokers.net  

 

Michael Holman 
mholman@roienergyinvestentments.com  
920-660-5995 

N3580 Oakwood Pass 
New London, WI 54961 

www.roienergyinvestments.com   

 

Seymour Streicher 
office@sdesignmaster.com 
732-641-6633 

2189 Braden Court 
Toms River, NJ. 08755 

www.sdesignmaster.com  

 

Tom Steinbach 
tom@smartstartlighting.com 
908-692-3451 

55 Melrose Terrace, Suite 316 
Long Branch, NJ 07740 

www.smartstartlighting.com  

 

Travis Smith 
tsmith@smith-eng.com 
212-671-2420 

Jeff Reardon 
jreardon@smith-eng.com 
212-671-2420 

347 West 36th Street, Suite 203 
New York, NY 10018 

www.smith-eng.com  

 

Brian Peifer 
bpeifer@trane.com 
484-678-8901 

3606 Horizon Drive 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 

www.trane.com 
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Joseph Anastasi 
joseph.anastasi@tristateled.com 

Scott Glidden 
scott.glidden@tristateled.com 

Kevin Winters 
kevin.winters@tristateled.com 

Ron Young ron.young@tristateled.com. 
 
Main Phone: 203-813-3791 

255 Mill Street 
Greenwich, CT 06830 

www.tristateled.com 

 

Chris Fornicola 
732-570-9876 
chrisf@tsle.com 

75 Brown Avenue 
Iselin, NJ 08830 

www.tsle.com 

 

Gabe Ferrari 
Gabe.ferrari@turtle.com  
732-540-9265 

1900 Lower Road 
Linden, NJ 07036 

www.turtle.com 

 

Irvin Velez 
ivelez@unitedelectric.com  
732-230-3535 

4250 US 1, #2 
Monmouth Junction, NJ 08852 

www.unitedelectric.com  

 

Greg Santore 
greg@vbs-energy.com       
856-406-4880 

Matt Lima 
matt@vbs-energy.com 

475-243-9734 

620 Deer Road 
Cherry Hill, NJ. 08034 

www.vbs-energy.com    

mailto:joseph.anastasi@tristateled.com
mailto:joseph.anastasi@tristateled.com
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David Santosuosso, CLMC 
dsantosuosso@wesco.com 
917-881-1260 

10755 Scripps Poway Parkway 

Suite 577 

San Diego, CA 92131 

www.wesco.com  

 

mailto:dsantosuosso@wesco.com
http://www.wesco.com/

